
Results are final as of 15:01 on July 25, 2010

Moonlight - PHRF Non Spin Class - 7/24/2010 at 2030

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 20:30, Distance: 7.25 

Rank Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Chance PHRF 
Non 
Spin 

Griffen   232 20:30 21:58:49 1:28:49 1:00:47 1.0 

2 True 
Luck 

PHRF 
Non 
Spin 

Lynch   152 20:30 21:49:19 1:19:19 1:00:57 2.0 

3 Winged 
Victory 

PHRF 
Non 
Spin 

Sullivan   232 20:30 22:04:35 1:34:35 1:06:33 3.0 

4 Last 
Chance 

PHRF 
Non 
Spin 

Gubbini   183 20:30 22:00:04 1:30:04 1:07:57 4.0 

5 Bernoulli PHRF 
Non 
Spin 

Jones   174 20:30 22:00:05 1:30:05 1:09:04 5.0 

6 Carol PHRF 
Non 
Spin 

Cooke   178 20:30 22:00:56 1:30:56 1:09:26 6.0 

7 Breezin 
Thru 

PHRF 
Non 
Spin 

Smith   218 20:30 22:13:13 1:43:13 1:16:53 7.0 

8 No 
Name 

PHRF 
Non 
Spin 

Hoffman   220 20:30 21:59:38 DSQ   9.0 

 

Moonlight - PHRF Spin Class - 7/24/2010 at 2030

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 20:30, Distance: 7.25 

Rank Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Leaker PHRF 
Spin 

DeLaTorres   220 20:30 21:54:37 1:24:37 0:58:02 1.0 

2 Cheetah PHRF 
Spin 

Winslow   150 20:30 21:47:43 1:17:43 0:59:36 2.0 

3 La DE 
DA 

PHRF 
Spin 

167 Strickland   174 20:30 21:50:58 1:20:58 0:59:57 3.0 

4 Salsa 
Verde 

PHRF 
Spin 

31186 Laniel   138 20:30 21:49:43 1:19:43 1:03:03 4.0 

5 Whisper PHRF 
Spin 

41038 Bell   114 20:30 21:47:45 1:17:45 1:03:59 5.0 

6 Kaos PHRF 
Spin 

41 Brew   93 20:30 21:45:56 1:15:56 1:04:42 6.0 

7 Azzuro PHRF 
Spin 

Reasonover   219 20:30 22:06:13 1:36:13 1:09:45 7.0 

 



2010 Moonlight Regatta
The Rudder Club of Jacksonville Date: 24-Jul-10 Distance Course:

start time: 20:30:00 7.250 nm Wind:

Yacht Finish Elapsed Adjust- Elapsed Behind Behind Avg Extra Div Overall

Yacht Name Skipper Club Sail # Yacht Make PHRF Actual Actual ment Corrected Leader sec/nm nm / hr to Win Place Place

Leaker DeLaTorres 220 21:54:37 1:24:37 0:26:35 0:58:02 0:00:00 0.0 5.141 0.000 1 1

Cheetah John Winslow RCoJ 40168 J Boat 29 150 21:47:43 1:17:43 0:18:08 0:59:35 0:01:33 12.8 5.597 0.114 2 2

La De Da Dave Strickland RC 167 S2 7.9 (26) 174 21:50:58 1:20:58 0:21:02 0:59:56 0:01:54 15.7 5.373 0.129 3 3

Salsa Verde Magalie Laniel NFCC 31186 J Boat 30 138 21:49:43 1:19:43 0:16:41 1:03:02 0:05:00 41.4 5.457 0.365 4 6

Whisper Tom Bell NFCC 41038 C+C 38 114 21:47:45 1:17:45 0:13:47 1:03:58 0:05:56 49.1 5.595 0.462 5 8

KAOS Brew RC 41 Hobie 33 93 21:45:56 1:15:56 0:11:14 1:04:42 0:06:40 55.2 5.729 0.551 6 9

Azzuro Reasonover 219 22:06:13 1:36:13 0:26:28 1:09:45 0:11:43 97.0 4.521 0.627 7 14

Start near E, 9, 7, E, 9, E, F

SE 8-12

Spinnaker

Distance Course:

start time: 20:30:00 7.250 nm Wind:

Yacht Finish Elapsed Adjust- Elapsed Behind Behind Avg Extra Div Overall

Yacht Name Skipper Club Sail # Yacht Make PHRF Actual Actual ment Corrected Leader sec/nm nm/hr to Win Place Place

Chance Bob Griffen NFCC 22 Bristol 35 232 21:58:49 1:28:49 0:28:02 1:00:47 0:00:00 0.0 4.898 0.000 1 4

True Luck Matthew Lynch NFCC 125 Newport 41 152 21:49:19 1:19:19 0:18:22 1:00:57 0:00:10 1.4 5.484 0.012 2 5

Winged Victory Mike Sullivan RC 874 Sloop 28 232 22:04:35 1:34:35 0:28:02 1:06:33 0:05:46 47.7 4.599 0.299 3 10

Last Chance Vince Gubbini RC 183 22:00:04 1:30:04 0:22:07 1:07:57 0:07:10 59.3 4.830 0.418 4 11

Bernoulli Allen Jones NFCC 67 Pearson 36 174 22:00:05 1:30:05 0:21:02 1:09:03 0:08:16 68.4 4.829 0.488 5 12

Carol Cooke 178 22:00:56 1:30:56 0:21:31 1:09:25 0:08:38 71.4 4.784 0.502 6 13

Breezin Thru Denise Smith EFYC 103 San Juan 28 218 22:13:13 1:43:13 0:26:21 1:16:52 0:16:05 133.1 4.214 0.778 7 15

No Name Hoffman 220 21:59:39 1:29:39 0:26:35 1:03:04 0:02:17 18.9 4.852 0.127 DSQ 7

8 knots

Non-Spinnaker

Start near E, 9, 7, E, 9, E, F




